

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018	3-0576	Version: 1			
Туре:	Purc	hase		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	0/2018		In control:	City Council Regular Meeting	
On agenda:				Final action:	12/3/2018	
Title:	Request for Approval of the Purchase Agreement for 2905 Emmons Avenue, Parcel No. 15-25-456- 033, located north of Auburn Rd. and east of Culbertson Ave.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 120318 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Aeiral Map 2905 Emmons.pdf, 3. Offer to Purchase-Purchase Agreement.pdf, 4. Michigan Lead-Based Paint Sellers Disclosure Form.pdf, 5. Michigan Seller Disclosure Statement.pdf, 6. Resolution (Draft).pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	ion	Result
12/3/2018	1	City Cou	ıncil Regular Mee	eting Ad	opted by Resolution	Pass

Request for Approval of the Purchase Agreement for 2905 Emmons Avenue, Parcel No. 15-25-456-033, located north of Auburn Rd. and east of Culbertson Ave.

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Purchase Agreement for the .36-acre parcel of land located at 2905 Emmons Ave., located north of Auburn Rd. and east of Culbertson Ave., Parcel No. 15-25-456-033; and

Be It Further Resolved, that the Mayor is authorized to undertake such actions and to execute and deliver, on the City's behalf, such additional documents that are necessary and appropriate to consummate this transaction.